
~ 
THE Res1oencv 

TOWERS 

The Residency Towers,Coimb.atore 
A unit of SAS Hotels & Enterprises Ltd, 1076 AVINASHI ROAD COIMBATORE 641018 

Phone: 914223155000 
E-Mail: resvcbe@theresldency.comWeb:www.theresldency.com 

GSTIN: 33AAECS1194C3ZO State: TAMIL NADU 

TAX INVOICE ~------------- -- ---- ----------------------, 

Company : PERCEPT LIMITED 

Table 

KOT : 56 

GSTIN: 27 AACCP5602Q1Z2 
State: MAHARASHTRA 

: 1 Covers : 1 

BUSINESS CENTRE 

Steward : Steward 

Bill No 

Date& Time 

CBC56 

23/09/25 20:44 

1--------------- ------------------------! DESCRIPTION 

BOARDROOM 1 FULLDAY 
SAC CODE QTY 

999723 1 

Total Amount 
CGST9%9% 
SGST9%9% 

Bill Amount 

Amount In words : Rs Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only. 

I 
I 
I 

/convenience fee optional 

\Cashier, balamurugaa 

TIN No: 33661541689 ON No U55101TN1999PI.C041675 

RATE 

10000.00 

AMOUNT 

10,000.00 

10,000.00 
900.00 
900.00 

11,800.00 
-·-----

\ 

\ 



~ 

Tf8·Residency To,w_ers, 
Coimbatore 

A 1.111. I. uf SAS Hotels , Enterprises 

1076 AVINASHI ROAD 
COIMBATORE 641018 
Tel: 914223155000 

GSTIN: 33MECS1194C3ZO 
Stute: TAMIL NADU 
TlN No: 33661541689 

Citj No U55.1 0l'l'Nlggg-1LC041675 

fsSAI NO: 12417003001601 

TAX INVOICE 
PAVILION 

--------------------------------------
Bill No: CPV5975 
Bill Date: 23/09/25 23:06 

Table No Steward cover 
44 Steward "--..... 25 

---~---------------------~-----
Kot :13005,13029 

Item Name 

BUFFET DINNER 
(ADUL'l') 
S/\C:996332 

Sub Total 
CGST 91 
SGST 91 

Bill Amount 

Qty 

25 

Amount 

45000.00 

45000. 00. 
4050.00 
4050.00 

53100.00 
----------

Amount In Words : Rs Fifty Three .A i,._ 
Thousand one Hundred Only. ~~\ 
Convenienoe Fee is Optional 

caahier: MUkhilan 

flPO:{-

Company:iEilCEP'l' LIMITED 

GS'I'IN 

comp Id:P&R.C&Ji> 

(.;0~1ven1snoe t•• optio 

Ouei.t Si9nature 
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